Nom commune

Bize-Minervois
Bize-Minervois
Bize-Minervois
Bize-Minervois
Bize-Minervois
Bize-Minervois

Nom trongcon

D5
D5
D5
D5
D607
D607

Débutant

Niveau LesChampsDelaRiviere
Entrée de Cabezac
Niveau LesChampsDelaRiviere
Niveau de La Sellette
D5
Limite communale

Finissant

Entrée de Cabezac
Niveau de La Sellette
Entrée de Cabezac
Niveau de Bois Philibert
Limite communale
D926

Tissu

Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Catégorie
calculée 2021
3

wwwwbs

Largeur du secteur
affecté par le bruit
100
30
100
100
100
100

Gestionnaire

CD11
CD11
CD11
CD11
CD11
CD11



